Rank/
Rank kateg.

1 1
2 1
3 2
4 2
5 3
6 1
7 3
8 4
9 5
10 1
11 6
12 7
13 8
14 9
15 4
16 5
17 2
18 6
19 1
20 7
21 3
22 8
23 9
24 10
25 10
26 11
27 4
28 12
29 13
30 5
31 11
32 12
33 14
34 15
35 13
36 16
37 17
38 2
39 14
40 18
41 15
42 6
43 16
44 19
45 20
46 17
47 21
48 22
49 18
50 19

51
165
61
110
270
145
143

90

141
129
293
131
232
123
274
146
275
292
50
184
296
103
259
17
264
151
64
290
137
11
86
59
52
22
231
174
53
14
13
175
19
140
133
191

167

190

Results 11th Road Race "TOUR OF THASSOS"
Potos 04-05-2019

First name
FRUNZEANU
ALEXANDRU
MIHAIL
DIMITAR
DANIEL-MARIUS
DOBROMIR
OGNYAN
IVAN
LAZAROV
DIMITROV
VALERI
MIHAI
IOANNIS
GEORGESCU
RADU
MANOLEA
MARIOS
NIKOLAY
APOSTOLOS
DIMITRIS

Last name
MARIAN
CIOCAN
KLECHOROV
DIMITROV
ROSIORU
MINCHEV
STEFANOV
GARBEV
NEDKO
ANFEZ
YOTOV
DUDOIU
TSAKMAKIS
DRAGOS
GEORGE
DANIEL
KECHAGIAS
GENOV
PECHLIBANIDES
CHRISTODOULOU

MARIUS-CONSTAN VEROPAEV

ZHIVKO
DEMETRES
POIDA
VLADIMIR
SVETOSLAV
SIMEON
GEORGI
KRASIMIR
NIKOLAOS
DUSU
PETAR
GABRIEL
CRISTIAN
GABRIEL
STOYCHEV
ADRIAN
KALOIAN
SILVIU ANDREI
VASILE

KOLEV
PANDRAKES
SILVIAN
ZLATANOV
SAVOV
ZHELEV
NIKOLOV
STOILKOV
BELEGRINOS
ANDREI DAN
POPUNKYOV
BOTEA
NIKOLESCU
DAITOIV
ZHELVO
EPUREANU
NAYDENOV
BODEANU
CRISTIAN

CLAUDIU-GABRIEL ALBINA

KONSTANTINOS
NIKOLAY

FLORIN
VALENTIN
MARASESCU
MARTIN VASILEV
ALEXANDRU
TODOR

FLORIN

PAPAKONSTANTINOU
YOVCHEV KOLEV
CAZAN

GEORGESCU

MIHAI

ZHELEV

CUJBESCU

HRISTOV
ANGELESCU

Kategory

30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50+
40-49
40-49
40-49
19-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
19-29
30-39
15-18
30-39
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
19-29
40-49
40-49
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
15-18
30-39
40-49
30-39
19-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39

Yelida 1

Team Country
PLOIESTI CYCLING ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
YANTRA-ISPOLIN BULGARIA
SCAC BULGARIA
CC VELOCITY BULGARIA
BULGARIA
SCAC BULGARIA
CORBII GREECE
PEGASUS XANTHI Tt GREECE
ATENA TRI CLUB ROMANIA
VELOCITAS ROMANIA
SIXSTAR ROMANIA
PAOK GREECE
BULGARIA
PHXOZ OPEXTIAAAYL GREECE
BIANCO CAFE GREECE
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
MHIAZOX ZAN@HX E GREECE
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
SCAC BULGARIA
STRELA BULGARIA
CYCLIQUE DOOM | T BULGARIA
BUL BULGARIA

PAOK EXPERT.GR GREECE

SEVEN SPORT CLUB ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA

SEVEN
SCAC

ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
EMMEDUE ROMANIA
SPECIALIZED RO - AIROMANIA
MAOK GREECE
SHAMPION KAZANLA BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA

CSC RUSE

Time

4:15:43
4:16:35
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:16:45
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:17:08
4:17:08
4:19:12
4:19:19
4:19:52
4:20:01
4:20:40
4:20:40
4:20:40
4:20:40
4:20:40
4:20:40
4:20:40
4:20:40
4:21:10
4:21:10
4:21:10
4:21:18
4:21:18
4:21:18
4:21:18
4:21:18
4:21:18
4:21:18
4:21:18



Rank/

Rank kateg.
51 23
52 20
53 3
54 2
56
57
58 24
59 3
60 4
61 21
62 8
63 4
64 22
65 25
66 23
67 26
68 27
69 28
70 9
71 29
72 5
73 6
74 24
75 30
76 31
77 25
78 32
79 33
80 26
81 5
82 7
83 27
84 34
85 35
86 28
87 8
88 29
89 9
90 30
91 36
92 31
93 37
94 10
95 32
96 10
97 33
98 38
99 39

100 11
101 34
102 40
103 12
104 13

Bib
297
216
288

223

269

186
10

49
79
127
87
177
265
126
118

92
291
214

66

76

88
205
109
169
125

283
121
224
218
245
93
135
134
282
199
44
149
267
77
96
38
12
89
91
158
70
115
272
72

First name
CODEA
ALEXANDAR
ANDREI
GEORGI
PATRICHE
PERJOIU
BORISLAV
GEORGI
SASHO
MIHAI RAZVAN
HRISTO
STEFAN-NIKOLOV
FLORIN
ISKREN
DESISLAV
GEORGE
TIBERIU-IONUT
GEORGI
ALEX
DIMITRIOS
LAZAR
VLADIMIR
SILVIU-IONUT
SAKALIEV
KARL
SERBAN-MIHAI
ANTONIO
ENESCU
CHRESTOS
KOSTANTINOS
MIHAILESCU
MARCU
DIMITAR
DANIEL
KOSTOV
LIVIU
MIHAI
NIKIFOROS
COSTACHI
CALIN-NIKOLAE
ALEKSANDAR
CRISTIAN
TODOR
CRISTIAN
MELINTE
IORDACHE
HRISTO
TONI
IONITA
ASEN
DRAGOMIR
DEMETRIOS
ALEXANDER

Last name
FLAVIUS
IVANOV
MEGHEA
SHENGAROV
MIHAI
ALICE GABRIELA
KIPROV
PELEV
TODOROV
PUIU
NOVAKOV
MANCHEV
VASILACHE
ILIEV
YORDANOV
OPREA
SAMAONI
GEORGIEV
ANASTASOV
SAVVOPOULOS
VLADISLAVOV
MANSKI
MARTIN
STOYKO
BETZ
NISIPEANU
STEFANIDIS
GEORGE ADRIAN
KARRAS
VOGIATZIS
GABRIEL

ALEXANDRU-BOGDAN

KARABAHCHIEV
VENKOV
YAVOR

IRIMIA

RUSU
NERATZIDIS
ANDREI

RADU
OMAYNIKOV
MARZAVAN
BAJRAKTAROV
CARSTEA
ANDREI-CRISTIAN
STEFAN-IONUT
KZASTEV
NIKOLOV
BOGDAN MIHAI
LAZAROV
SORIN
TSOKTOURIDES
MASLARSKI

Kategory

40-49
30-39
15-18
50+
19-29

Women

40-49
50+
50+

30-39

19-29

15-18

30-39

40-49

30-39

40-49

40-49

40-49

19-29

40-49
50+
50+

30-39

40-49

40-49

30-39

40-49

40-49

30-39

15-18
50+

30-39

40-49

40-49

30-39
50+

30-39
50+

30-39

40-49

30-39

40-49
50+

30-39

19-29

30-39

40-49

40-49
50+

30-39

40-49
50+
50+

2elida 2

Team
BIKE REHAB

PLOVDIV
C.S. GRATZU

Country
GREECE
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA

SEVEN SPORT CLUB ROMANIA

RILA'S EAGLES
CC - VELOSITY
CC ODESOS

SIXSTAR

STRELA POPOVO

BIANCO COFFEE
CC SINITE KAMANI

BULGARIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
GREECE
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA

VODAFONE CYCLINC ROMANIA

GIANT

ROMANIA
ROMANIA

M. 0. APAMAX LKARF GREECE
PIGASOS XANTHIS GREECE

ROMANIA
ROMANIA

CC VARNA BIOFRESI BULGARIA

SCAC

SEVEN SPORT

BULGARIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA

DOXA STAVROUPOL GREECE

CYCLIQUE CC
SEVEN

ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA

NORTH MACEDONI

SLATINA CYCLING TI ROMANIA

ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA

C.S. SPORTUL PENT ROMANIA

CYCLOTRON
SW_WOLVES

BULGARIA
ROMANIA
GREECE
BULGARIA

Time

4:21:18
4:21:18
4:21:18
4:22:14
4:23:24
4:23:27
4:23:59
4:24:26
4:24:26
4:24:26
4:24:26
4:24:26
4:24:26
4:24:26
4:24:26
4:24:26
4:24:50
4:25:16
4:25:43
4:25:43
4:25:43
4:25:43
4:25:57
4:26:33
4:26:35
4:26:35
4:26:35
4:26:35
4:26:38
4:26:38
4:26:38
4:26:38
4:26:38
4:26:38
4:26:38
4:26:38
4:26:38
4:26:38
4:26:38
4:28:03
4:28:11
4:28:15
4:28:55
4:28:55
4:28:55
4:28:55
4:29:10
4:29:10
4:29:10
4:29:30
4:29:30
4:29:30
4:29:30



Rank/

Rank kateg.
105 2
106 41
107 11
108 35
109 14
110 42
111 43
112 44
113 45
114 46
115 36
116 37
117 12
118 47
119 38
120 39
121 40
122 41
123 15
124 16
125 48
126 49
127 3
128 50
129 51
130 52
131 42
132 17
133 43
134 53
135 4
136 18
137 54
138 44
139 45
140 46
141 13
142 19
143 55
144 47
145 48
146 49
147 50
148 56
149 57
150 20
151 58
152 51
153 59
154 21
155 60
156 61
157 52

Bib
142
273
217
173
95
203
168
31
21
46
219
295
148
180
58
85
36
30
176
108
211
119
189
124
78
206
69
222
237
40
213
23
161
107
152
84
256
260
261
188
153
171
235
226
212
196
47
101
16
185
262
45
147

First name Last name
ELENA YORDANOVA
ANASTASIOS LYMPERAKIS
ANASTASIOS SARITZOGLOU
LUPICA RAZVAN
CONSTANTIN COTITOSU
CRISTIAN VUTA
CUJBESCU DAN
ZARNA FLORIAN-PETCU
NIKOLAY KOLEV
LEUSTEAN GABRIEL-GHEORGHE
KALIN VEZHDAROV
CHRESTOS MPARMPOUDES
VALENTIN SLAVOV
MARIUS MIRCEA
GEORGI ARABADZHIEV
MIHALACHE GEORGE CRISTIAN
OLARU MIRCEA-CRISTIAN
VALENTIN GYOKOV
YORDAN GAVAZOV
DIMITROV DIMITAR
SEBASTIAN TCACIUC
VICTOR NEAGU
ANCA ZAPODEANU
FLORIN TOMPEA
BORIS GELEV
DIMITAR GORANOV
MANOLIS MANOUKIAN
ASPAROUH BANKOV
NIKOLAY NAYDENOV
GALESANU VLAD-COSTIN
ANDREEA-CORINA IOAN
NANYU SLAVOV
ANDREI VELICU DORDEA
MIROSLAV MARINOV
PETAR DIMOV
CLAUDIU GASPAR
ZDRAVKO ZASHEV
IULIAN DONCESCU
MIROSLAV STEFANOV MIRCHEV
VASIL PANDURSKI
YONCHO PAVLOV
EMANUEL STEFAN
DANIEL COSTESCU
CINCIULESCU VALENTIN
EDUARD-LAURENTIOAN
DONCHO DONCHEV
PETKOV DANIEL
AURSULESEI TUDOR
DIMITRU ALEXANDRU-MARIUS
ROBERT GRUDEV
STILIYAN STOYANOV
CIUREA ADRIAN
MIHAIL NOVAKOV

Kategory Team Country
Women SCAC BULGARIA
40-49 KAVALA GREECE
19-29 PANSERRAIKOS GREECE
30-39 ROMANIA

50+ ROMANIA
40-49 TEAMCLS CC ROMANIA
40-49 ROMANIA
40-49 OTOPENI KIEHL KG ROMANIA
40-49 DARK RIDERS KAZAI BULGARIA
40-49 ROMANIA
30-39 CC VARNA BULGARIA
30-39 [MTHIAXOZ O MMNA MIN GREECE
19-29 CYCLIQUE CC BULGARIA
40-49 ROMANIA
30-39 BULGARIA
30-39 ROMANIA
30-39 ROMANIA
30-39 BULGARIA

50+ TZAR SIMEON PLOVI BULGARIA

50+ BULGARIA
40-49 ROMANIA
40-49 ROMANIA

Women ROMANIA
40-49 SIXSTAR ROMANIA
40-49 NORTH MACEDONI
40-49 BULGARIA
30-39 LIMENAS-THASSOS GREECE

50+ BULGARIA
30-39 CYCLIQUE VINPROM BULGARIA
40-49 SPORTUL PENTRU T ROMANIA
Women MT RACE ROMANIA
50+ BULGARIA
40-49 AFTERRACE GAMES ROMANIA
30-39 2LUMBA BULGARIA
30-39 CYCLIQUE CC BULGARIA
30-39 RANDONNEUR ROMANIA
19-29 BULGARIA
50+  SLATINA CYCLING TIROMANIA
40-49 ZAGORETS BULGARIA
30-39 RILA'S EAGLES BULGARIA
30-39 CYCLIQUE BULGARIA
30-39 ROMANIA
30-39 INDIVIDUAL ROMANIA
40-49 ROMANIA
40-49 MT RACE ROMANIA
50+ BULGARIA
40-49 BULGARIA
30-39 ROMANIA
40-49 ROMANIA
50+
40-49 BULGARIA
40-49 ROMANIA
30-39 CYCLIQUE CC BULGARIA

ZeAida 3

Time

4:29:30
4:29:30
4:30:28
4:30:28
4:30:28
4:30:46
4:30:51
4:30:51
4:31:02
4:31:28
4:31:28
4:31:51
4:32:00
4:32:07
4:32:29
4:32:29
4:32:29
4:32:34
4:33:09
4:33:09
4:33:23
4:33:23
4:33:23
4:33:23
4:33:23
4:33:23
4:33:23
4:33:37
4:33:41
4:33:41
4:34:14
4:34:28
4:34:28
4:34:28
4:34:28
4:34:44
4:35:17
4:35:31
4:35:58
4:36:05
4:36:05
4:36:05
4:36:19
4:36:31
4:36:36
4:36:42
4:37:02
4:37:10
4:37:19
4:37:23
4:37:29
4:37:34
4:37:34



Rank/

Rank kateg.
158 53
159 54
160 55
161 62
162 63
163 64
164 56
165 22
166 57
167 58
168 14
169 23
170 65
171 59
172 66
173 67
174 60
175 5
176 61
177 68
178 69
179 62
180 70
181 63
182 64
183 24
184 71
185 15
186 72
187 73
188 16
189 25
190 74
191 75
192 17
193 65
194 6
195 26
196 66
197 67
198 27
199 28
200 29
201 76
202 30
203 7
204 68
205 77
206 31
207 32
208 78
209 8
210 9

Bib
285
138
139
33
37
105
227
178
247
268
187
289
242
106
183
56
257
122
128
233
234
241
80
278
104
34
130
113
39
94
35
225
32
117
62
26
197

15
54
81
284
279
48
42
162
215
164
25
102
99
163
150

First name
TOBIAS
GAVRILA
LAZAR
IUREA
MIHAIL
MILEN
FLORIN
RADOSLAV
STEFAN
PETU
NIKIFOR
MILTOS
STEFAN
IVAN
ION
MIHAITA
ANGEL
VIKI
TEODOR
SILAGHI
MACOVEI
ROMASCANU
ADRIAN
DOYKOV
BORISLAV
TUDORAN
EDMOND
CATALIN
TRIFU
MODRESCU
ADRIAN-DIMITRU
SANDU
GHEORGHE
DEYAN
ATANAS
GEORGI
BUCUR
NIGEL
NICOLAE
EMANUEL
BOGDAN
ANDREAS
GEORGI
ALIN-CEZAR
GHEORGHE
MIRIAM
PETKO
FLORESCU
ANTON
VESTEMAN
NIKOLAY
FLORESCU
LILIA

Last name
HUBER
DORU
MIHAI
GEORGE-RAZVAN
MITRU
ANGELOV
TOTALCA
BOYADZHIEV
ZASHEV
MIHAI
VASILEV
BASILEIADES
CUJBA
GINEV
NISTOR
PREDA
ASENOV
SANDER
POPESCU RADU
PETRU
DAN
EUGEN VIRGIL
MOROMETESCU
ENCHO
TANEV
GABRIEL
BRATICEVICI
CARABA
CRISTIAN
ROBERT CLAUDIU
NIKOLAU
ADRIAN NICOLAE
MARIAN
DIMITROV
PANEV
STOYANOV
GABRIELA
MORGAN
FLORIN-ADRIAN
VIZIREANU
PARPALA
KONSTANTINIDES
INZHOV
PIETRAREANU
BALMAU
VELICU DORDEA
CHIKOV
ALEXANDRU
DACHEV
ION
MITEV
OANA
PETROVA

Kategory
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39

50+
30-39
30-39
19-29
50+
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
Women
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50+
40-49
19-29
40-49
40-49
19-29
50+
40-49
40-49
19-29
30-39
Women
50+
30-39
30-39
50+
50+
50+
40-49
50+
Women
30-39
40-49
50+
50+
40-49
Women
Women

2elido 4

Team Country
GERMANY
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
2LUMBA BULGARIA
ROMANIA
PLOVDIV BULGARIA
BULGARTABAC BULGARIA
ROMANIA
RILA'S EAGLES BULGARIA
AO=A XTAYPO'YINOA GREECE

ROMANIA
2LUMBA BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
CS OLIMPIA BUCURE ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
VIDELE ROMANIA
BULGARIA
2LUMBA BULGARIA
OTOPENI ROMANIA
- ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
SPORTUL PENTRU T ROMANIA
MTBOTOPENI ROMANIA
Q-VENT BULGARIA
SAMOKOV BULGARIA
VELO TSAREVO BULGARIA
ROMANIA
MTB BANSKO
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
VIDELE ROMANIA
AO=A ZTAYPOYINOA GREECE
PLOVDIV BULGARIA
ROMANIA
CBLM ROMANIA
AFTERRACE GAMES ROMANIA
BULGARIA
AFTER RACE GAMES ROMANIA
VELO TSAREVO BULGARIA
IZOCON FITNESS ROMANIA
BULGARIA

AFTER RACE GAMES ROMANIA
CYCLIQUE DOOM BULGARIA

UNITED KINGDOM

Time

4:37:44
4:38:15
4:38:15
4:38:32
4:38:38
4:38:43
4:38:51
4:39:00
4:39:07
4:39:27
4:39:38
4:39:51
4:40:14
4:40:20
4:40:27
4:40:27
4:40:27
4:40:27
4:40:44
4:40:49
4:41:01
4:41:09
4:41:09
4:41:09
4:41:11
4:42:19
4:42:19
4:42:19
4:42:19
4:42:57
4:43:20
4:43:34
4:44:00
4:44:46
4:44:46
4:44:46
4:44:46
4:44:46
4:44:46
4:45:15
4:45:15
4:45:23
4:45:23
4:46:00
4:46:07
4:46:15
4:46:21
4:46:40
4:46:51
4:47:21
4:47:29
4:47:39
4:47:54



Rank/

Rank kateg.
211 18
212 79
213 80
214 81
215 69
216 33
217 34
218 35
219 36
220 10
221 82
222 11
223 83
224 37
225 38
226 70
227 6
228 84
229 7
230 71
231 85
232 86
233 72
234 73
235 12
236 87
237 88
238 13
239 89
240 39
241 90
242 14
243 74
244 75
245 19
246 91
247 92
248 40
249 41
250 93
251 94
252 76
253 77
254 20
255 78
256 95
257 15
258 96
259 97
260 21
261 8
262 42
263 22

Bib
71
229
136
220
294
63
57
253
67
75
74
41
82
27
192
24
287
236
65
198
276
60
114
20
55
98
116
132
73
120
68
154
83
258
100
204
29
263
266
18
228
112
111
255
286
182
179
194
156
157
155
200
97

First name Last name
TSVETAN IVANOV
MATEI RADU-DANIEL
PAUL MANOLE
BERCEA MARIUS
STAMATIS THERAPIDIS
DIMITAR PANEV
CORNEL CHIRIEAC
DIMITAR PADAREV
NEACSA FLORIN
ANDREEA-MARIAN BRUSTAN
CRISTAN SMOCHINA
ANA DANA BALMAU
CATALIN NASTASE
ZGURA ZGUROV
GEORGI ANDREEV
STOYAN CHAYKOV
SOARE DARIUS
EREMIE EUGEN
STOILKOV KALOYAN
MATEI ALEXANDRU
NIKOLAY PENEV
DANIEL NAKE
SEBASTIAN OPREA
KASALIYSKI METODI
MIHAELA CRISTIN/ SUICA
ROSEN DOSEV
PLAMEN DIMITROV
GEORGESCU ALINA
YORDAN KUMCHEV
JIPA CEZAR
EMILIAN FLOREA
MIHAELA DOBREVA
MARIUS-MIHAI IORDACHE
KOSTADIN FILIPOV
HRISTO DOSEV
ISAC MARIAN
PAVALACHI SILVIU
VALENTIN PETKOV
EVGENIY NEYKOV
CRISTEA CATALIN
POPESCU DRAGOS
VLAD BOCEAN
DANIEL ILIESCU
GEORGI HRISTOV
BOYAN STANILOV
MIHAI PETROV
RAMONA MANEA
KALIN PETROV
RELU DRAGHICIU
RADU DIMULESCU
TUDOR DRAGHICIU
VASIL GICHEV
ROBERT VINCZE

Kategory

19-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50+
50+
50+
50+
Women
40-49
Women
40-49
50+
50+
30-39
15-18
40-49
15-18
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
Women
40-49
40-49
Women
40-49
50+
40-49
Women
30-39
30-39
19-29
40-49
40-49
50+
50+
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
19-29
30-39
40-49
Women
40-49
40-49
19-29
15-18
50+
19-29

ZeAida 5

Team

Country

SW_WOLVES NITRO BULGARIA

SEVEN
IRONGOATS

ROMANIA
BULGARTABAC
NO TEAM

CBLM

VIDELE

VELO TSAREVO
ODESSOS
VELO TSAREVO

CC ODESOS
Q-VENT

ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
GREECE
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA

ROMANIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA

SEVEN SPORT CLUB ROMANIA

ADRENALINA

BULGARIA
ROMANIA

SPORTUL PENTRU T ROMANIA

BULGARIA
ROMANIA

BULGARIA
BULGARIA

ROMANIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA

CC ODESSOS, VARN BULGARIA

ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA

SLATINA CYCLING TI ROMANIA

Time

4:47:54
4:48:32
4:48:32
4:48:32
4:48:44
4:48:44
4:48:44
4:49:11
4:50:45
4:51:38
4:51:38
4:52:18
4:52:40
4:53:27
4:53:27
4:53:40
4:54:19
4:54:36
4:54:46
4:54:55
4:55:11
4:55:37
4:55:48
4:56:25
4:56:33
4:56:49
4:56:49
4:58:13
5:02:01
5:03:18
5:04:00
5:06:18
5:06:18
5:06:38
5:07:07
5:09:21
5:09:21
5:09:44
5:09:44
5:11:28
5:11:41
5:14:06
5:14:06
5:14:06
5:14:59
5:15:47
5:17:52
5:19:23
5:20:01
5:20:01
5:20:01
5:20:58
5:21:20



Rank/
Rank kateg.

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ

NOTICE:

16
98
17
43
44
18
99
45
19
9
10
79
100

170
193
250
249
221
248
202
28
251
280
281
172
43
166
181
244
160
144
230
271
238
277
159
195
201
210
243
252
254
239
246

First name
RUBELI
PETAR
VELIYANA
ANTONINO
MICHAEL
ALEXANDRA
MIRCEA
MINDRUTA
GEORGIANA
ALEXANDROS
GIANNIS
DOGARU
DUMITRU
STEFAN
ANDREI
ALEXANDER
ANDREI
MARTIN
ANDREI
IVAN
DIMITAR
PETAR
CRISTI
EVGENI
PISTEA
DONE
SVETLOZAR
LUBOMIR
TIMOV
MAXIM
DARIA

Last name
IRINA
NIKOLOV
ZASHEVA
ZASHEV
LONG
ZASHEVA
GEORGESCU
LUCIAN
PAPUCHAROVA
KANELLOPOULOS
KONSTANTARAS
DRAGOS-VLADUT
MIHAI-DAN
STOICAN
PETROV
TSVETKOV
MIRICA
KOVACHEV
STAVRE
LYUTSKANOV
DAKOV
PENEV
MIRICA
FOTINOV
VALENTIN
EUGEN - PAUL
TZVETKOV
GAVRILOV
ORLIN
DAKOV
VENKOVA

1. Riders with the No 239, 246 are Disqualified.

Kategory

Women
40-49
Women
50+
50+
Women
40-49
50+
Women
15-18
15-18
30-39
40-49
15-18
15-18
15-18
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
15-18
Women

ZeAido 6

Team

CC ODESOS
BULGARTABAC
BULGARTABAC

BULGARTABAC

ROMANIA
ROMANIA

SCAC

Country
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
GREECE
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA
GREECE
GREECE
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA

SPORTUL PENTRU T ROMANIA

BULGARIA
ROMANIA
BULGARIA

SCAC CYCLING TEA!I BULGARIA

CC ODESOS

SCAC
BULGARTABAC

SCAC

BULGARIA
ROMANIA

BULGARIA
ROMANIA

ROMANIA

BULGARIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA

Time
5:22:53
5:24:21
5:24:46
5:24:58
5:26:06
5:28:25
5:39:28
OUT OF TIt
OUT OF TIt
OUT OF TIt
OUT OF TIt
OUT OF TIt
OUT OF TIt



0:00:52
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:02
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:25
0:01:25
0:03:29
0:03:36
0:04:09
0:04:18
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:05:27
0:05:27
0:05:27
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
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0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:06:31
0:07:41
0:07:44
0:08:16
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:09:07
0:09:33
0:10:00
0:10:00
0:10:00
0:10:00
0:10:14
0:10:50
0:10:52
0:10:52
0:10:52
0:10:52
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:12:20
0:12:28
0:12:32
0:13:12
0:13:12
0:13:12
0:13:12
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:47
0:13:47
0:13:47
0:13:47
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0:13:47
0:13:47
0:14:45
0:14:45
0:14:45
0:15:03
0:15:08
0:15:08
0:15:19
0:15:45
0:15:45
0:16:08
0:16:17
0:16:24
0:16:46
0:16:46
0:16:46
0:16:51
0:17:26
0:17:26
0:17:40
0:17:40
0:17:40
0:17:40
0:17:40
0:17:40
0:17:40
0:17:54
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:18:31
0:18:45
0:18:45
0:18:45
0:18:45
0:19:01
0:19:34
0:19:48
0:20:15
0:20:22
0:20:22
0:20:22
0:20:36
0:20:48
0:20:53
0:20:59
0:21:19
0:21:27
0:21:36
0:21:40
0:21:46
0:21:51
0:21:51
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0:22:01
0:22:32
0:22:32
0:22:49
0:22:55
0:23:00
0:23:08
0:23:17
0:23:24
0:23:44
0:23:55
0:24:08
0:24:31
0:24:37
0:24:44
0:24:44
0:24:44
0:24:44
0:25:01
0:25:06
0:25:18
0:25:26
0:25:26
0:25:26
0:25:28
0:26:36
0:26:36
0:26:36
0:26:36
0:27:14
0:27:37
0:27:51
0:28:17
0:29:03
0:29:03
0:29:03
0:29:03
0:29:03
0:29:03
0:29:32
0:29:32
0:29:40
0:29:40
0:30:17
0:30:24
0:30:32
0:30:38
0:30:57
0:31:08
0:31:38
0:31:46
0:31:56
0:32:11
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0:32:11
0:32:49
0:32:49
0:32:49
0:33:01
0:33:01
0:33:01
0:33:28
0:35:02
0:35:55
0:35:55
0:36:35
0:36:57
0:37:44
0:37:44
0:37:57
0:38:36
0:38:53
0:39:03
0:39:12
0:39:28
0:39:54
0:40:05
0:40:42
0:40:50
0:41:06
0:41:06
0:42:30
0:46:18
0:47:35
0:48:17
0:50:35
0:50:35
0:50:55
0:51:24
0:53:38
0:53:38
0:54:01
0:54:01
0:55:45
0:55:58
0:58:23
0:58:23
0:58:23
0:59:16
1:00:04
1:02:09
1:03:40
1:04:18
1:04:18
1:04:18
1:05:15
1:05:37
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1:07:10
1:08:38
1:09:03
1:09:15
1:10:23
1:12:42
1:23:45

VIE

VIE

VIE

VIE

VIE

VIE
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